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England Fencing Ranking: 2024

discipline  

 Men's U10 02.09.2024. 13:52

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2015 - 2018 Rolling (by time) same rank

T2 24.09.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #1 U10
T3 07.10.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #1 U10
T4 18.11.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #2 U10
T5 19.11.2023 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 U10
T6 10.12.2023 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series #1 U10
T7 03.02.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #3 U10
T8 17.02.2024 London LPJS St Benedict's U10
T9 03.03.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 2 U10
T10 03.03.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #3 U10
T11 17.03.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #1 U10
T12 23.03.2024 London LPJS London Foil U10
T13 06.04.2024 Cardiff LPJS Cardiff Foil U10
T14 14.04.2024 Warwick Heart of England Youth Foil Competition U10
T15 14.04.2024 Manchester LPJS TMFC Foil U10
T16 27.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Foil U10
T17 18.05.2024 London LPJS Boston Foil U10
T18 19.05.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 U10
T19 26.05.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 3 U10
T20 26.05.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 U10
T21 08.06.2024 London LPJS Fighting Fit U10
T22 23.06.2024 Rickmansworth LPJS GB Challenge Foil U10
T23 03.08.2024 London LPJS International U10

rank points name nation yob T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15

1 14600 0
DAWSON
Edmund

GBR

EF Salle
Paul
Fencing
Club

2015 2200 2800 (960)

2 11400 0 CHENG Gus GBR 2015 (1400) (1100) 2000

3 11200 0 PENSA Pavel GBR
EF London
Fencing
Club

2015 (960) (1800) (720) 2200 (960) 2200

4 9900 0 LI Ian GBR 2016 2200 (760) (920) 2000 2000 1700

5 8700 0
WONG Chun
Ki

GBR 2015 2800 1400 1700 1400

6 7160 0
HUNJAN
Alexander

GBR 2015 800 760 800

7 6440 0 LI Alexander GBR

EF
Cobham
Fencing
Club

2015 2000 2800 800 840

8 5200 0
GUS SHING
CHIT Cheng

GBR 2015 3400 1800

9 4880 0 LAU Rui GBR 2015 1400 1100 1000

10 4700 0
WADDINGTON
Jude

GBR

EF
Barnsley
Fencing
Club

2015 2200 900 1400

11 4040 0
LI Chun Nok
Eric

GBR 2015 1700

12 3736 0
KHANBHAI
Zayan

GBR 2015 800 880

13 3400 0 CHAN Piu Ting GBR
EF Bristol
Blades

2015

13 3400 0 XIA George CHN 2016

15 3104 0
SEALY-KING
Asher

GBR

EF Salle
Paul
Fencing
Club

2015 1800 920

16 2800 0 WU Kai Chun GBR 2016

17 2280 0
CARDWELL
Noah

GBR 1900 1400

18 2160 0
GALLAGHER
Seb

GBR 2015 2000
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19 2000 0 SUGAWARA
Tokinosuke

JPN 2016

20 1980 0
BONNER
Freddie

GBR 2015 1800

21 1800 0 VEAZEY Alex GBR 2015 1800
21 1800 0 LIU Che CHN 2016

23 1640 0
KHUTALE
Saish

GBR

EF Sussex
House
Fencing
Club

2015 920 720

24 1600 0
WOUTERS
Alex

GBR 2015

24 1600 0 CHAN Kasley GBR 2015
24 1600 0 NG Oliver GBR 2015 840 760
24 1600 0 HSU Rhys GBR 2015 1600

28 1560 0
RATTE
Maxwell

GBR
EF London
Fencing
Club

2015 400

29 1400 0 CARR Ralph GBR 2015 1400

29 1400 0
NORTHRIDGE
Thomas

GBR 2015 1400

31 1272 0
CHAZOT
Gabriel

GBR 2015 880

32 1100 0
MCLEOD
JONES Callum

GBR 2015 1100

32 1100 0 LING Adam GBR 2016 1100
34 1088 0 NEGM Adam GBR 2016 376

35 1056 0
BANAFSHEI
Kian

GBR 2015 720

36 1000 0 GOLHAR Arjan GBR 2015 1000
37 992 0 MAYOH Isaac GBR 2016 900
38 960 0 NG Zachary GBR 2015

39 936 0
LING Adam S
Y

GBR 2016

40 900 0 LI Wu GBR 2015 900
41 880 0 CHAN Cyrus GBR 2015
41 880 0 CHEN Qiwei GBR 2016

41 880 0
CANTRELL
Theodore

GBR
ENG

2016 880

44 760 0
NG Quintus
Chun Lam

HKG 2016

44 760 0
CHAN Yan Yin
Darcy

GBR 2015

46 728 0
CHOUDHRY
Laith

GBR 2015

47 720 0
MAIDEN
William

GBR 2016

47 720 0
VICKERY
Oliver

GBR

EF
Haverstock
Fencing
Club

2015

49 392 0
CHAN King
Fung Jason

HKG 2016

49 392 0
WEEDON
Jason Qi

GBR 2016 392

51 384 0 CHEN Huaize CHN 2016

52 88 0
BOWMAN
Jesse

GBR 2015

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 LPJS Cambridgeshire Foil Cambridge GBR 24.09.2023 24.09.2023 U9 1 ENGYOU
2 The Youth Series #1 Liverpool GBR 24.09.2023 24.09.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
3 Northern Youth Challenge #3 Harrogate GBR 01.10.2023 01.10.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
4 Newham Junior Foil Series #1 Newham GBR 07.10.2023 07.10.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
5 Newham Junior Foil Series #2 Newham GBR 18.11.2023 18.11.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
6 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
7 Cambridge Sword Series #1 Cambridge GBR 10.12.2023 10.12.2023 U10 1 ENGYOU
8 Newham Junior Foil Series #3 Newham GBR 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
9 LPJS St Benedict's Ealing GBR 17.02.2024 17.02.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
10 Cambridge Sword Series 2 Cambridge GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
11 The Youth Series #3 Liverpool GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
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12 LPJS Cornwall Truro GBR 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
13 Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
14 LPJS London Foil London GBR 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
15 LPJS Cardiff Foil Cardiff GBR 06.04.2024 06.04.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU

16
Heart of England Youth Foil
Competition

Warwick GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU

17 LPJS TMFC Foil Oldham GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
18 LPJS Bristol Foil Bristol GBR 27.04.2024 27.04.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
19 LPJS Boston Foil London GBR 18.05.2024 18.05.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
20 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.05.2024 19.05.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
21 The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
22 Cambridge Sword Series 3 Cambridge GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
23 LPJS Fighting Fit London GBR 08.06.2024 09.06.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
24 LPJS GB Challenge Foil Rickmansworth GBR 23.06.2024 23.06.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
25 LPJS International London GBR 03.08.2024 03.08.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
26 The Youth Series #1 Manchester GBR 22.09.2024 22.09.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
27 Newham Junior Foil Series #1 Newham GBR 05.10.2024 05.10.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
28 Newham Junior Foil Series #2 Newham GBR 16.11.2024 16.11.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
29 Northern Youth Challenge #3 Wetherby GBR 17.11.2024 17.11.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
30 LPJS Fencers Club London Rickmansworth GBR 24.11.2024 24.11.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
31 Cambridge Sword Series #1 Cambridge GBR 08.12.2024 08.12.2024 U10 1 ENGYOU
32 Cambridge Sword Series 2 Cambridge GBR 02.03.2025 02.03.2025 U10 1 ENGYOU
33 LPJS Cardiff Foil Cardiff GBR 30.03.2025 30.03.2025 U10 1 ENGYOU
34 Cambridge Sword Series 3 Cambridge GBR 08.06.2025 08.06.2025 U10 1 ENGYOU

LPJS St Benedict's Foil Ealing GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
The Youth Series #3 Liverpool GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
LPJS GB Challenge Foil Rickmansworth GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Heart of England Youth Foil
Competition

Warwick GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU

LPJS Cornwall Truro GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
LPJS TMFC Foil Oldham GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #3 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Fighting Fit London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Newham Series #3 Newham GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Bristol Bristol GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Cambridge Sword LPJS Foil Cambridge GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U9 1 ENGYOU
LPJS London Foil London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U9 1 ENGYOU
The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Boston Foil London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U10 1 ENGYOU
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James Roberts - foilrankings@englandfencing.org.uk
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